8 www.heralighting.com
ELite-LED HO
LI
N
E
VO
LT
AG

(4000 K)
ELite-LED HO 1’ 11" 6 W 715 Lm 119 lm/W >80 83 pcs EL/LED/12/3500/277/HO EL/LED/12/4000/277/HO
ELite-LED HO 2’ 21 3/16" 11 W 1433 Lm 130 lm/W >80 45 pcs EL/LED/22/3500/277/HO EL/LED/22/4000/277/HO
ELite-LED HO 3’ 33" 16 W 2150 Lm 134 lm/W >80 31 pcs EL/LED/34/3500/277/HO EL/LED/34/4000/277/HO
ELite-LED HO 4’ 44 13/16" 20.5 W 2850 Lm 139 lm/W >80 24 pcs EL/LED/46/3500/277/HO EL/LED/46/4000/277/HO
ELite-LED HO 5’ 56 5/8" 26 W 3550 Lm 137 lm/W >80 19 pcs EL/LED/59/3500/277/HO EL/LED/59/4000/277/HO
14 www.heralighting.com
Line Voltage Accessories
LI
N
EA
R
Power Cords
Connecting Cables, 90 degree Plugs
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 12" EL/LED/PC12
White 36" EL/LED/PC36
White 48" EL/LED/PC48
White 72" EL/LED/PC72
White 96" EL/LED/PC96
White 132" EL/LED/PC132
White 144" EL/LED/PC144
Black 12" EL/LED/PC12/BL
Black 144" EL/LED/PC144/BL
White, 90 Deg. Up 72" EL/LED/PC72/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 144" EL/LED/PC144/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 180" EL/LED/PC180/90
Black, 90 Deg. Down 72" EL/LED/PC72/SP
White, with switch 96" EL/LED/PC96/S2
White, with switch 240" EL/LED/PC240/S2
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White, 90 Deg. Up 3" EL/LED/CC3/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 6" EL/LED/CC6/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 9" EL/LED/CC9/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 12" EL/LED/CC12/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 24" EL/LED/CC24/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 36" EL/LED/CC36/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 48" EL/LED/CC48/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 72" EL/LED/CC72/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 96" EL/LED/CC96/90
White, 90 Deg. Up 144" EL/LED/CC144/90
White, 90 Deg. Down 6" EL/LED/CC6/SP
White, 90 Deg. Down 12" EL/LED/CC12/SP
White, 90 Deg. Down 24" EL/LED/CC24/SP
ELite-LED / ELite-LED HO
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 3" EL/LED/CC3
White 6" EL/LED/CC6
White 12" EL/LED/CC12
White 24" EL/LED/CC24
White 36" EL/LED/CC36
White 48" EL/LED/CC48
White 72" EL/LED/CC72
White 96" EL/LED/CC96
White 144" EL/LED/CC144
Black 6" EL/LED/CC6/BL
Black 12" EL/LED/CC12/BL
Direct Connector EL/LED/DC
ACCESSORIES PART NO.
Hardwire Box EL/LED/HWB
Hardwire Box, switch EL/LED/HWB/S
Mounting Clip with screw EL/LED/MC
Magnetic mounting clip EL/LED/MC/MAGNET
Magnetic mounting clip, 90 Deg. EL/LED/MC/90/MAGNET
Magnetic mounting clip, swivel, 0-45 EL/LED/MC/SMS
Connecting Cables, Straight Plugs
Optional Accessories